IN
D
US
TR
IA
L
LI
GH

±2
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNICAL DETAILS
RECOMMENDED USAGE
TECHNICAL DETAILS
RECOMMENDED USAGE
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
LxW Ø H
LTRCL-24-C-BO 24W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 330x330 300x300 80
LTRCL-36-C-BO 36W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 595x595 575x575 80
LTRCL-45-C-BO 45W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 595x595 575x575 80
LTRCL-60-C-BO 60W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 595x595 575x575 80
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated

W
±2
• Pharma Industry • Chemical & Biological Labs • Hospitals
• Food & Beverage Industry
• Staircases • Basements • Security Lighting
77 78
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
LxW Ø H
LTRCL-24-C-TO 24W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 330x330 300x300 80
LTRCL-36-C-TO 36W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 630x630 600x600 80
LTRCL-45-C-TO 45W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 630x630 600x600 80
LTRCL-60-C-TO 60W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 630x630 600x600 80
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
L±2 W±2
H
±2